7th World Congress on

Nursing & Healthcare

June 17

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-12:55
13:00
14:00-16:30
16:30-16:45
16:45: 17:50
17:50

19:00

June 18

10:00-11:20
11:20-11:35
11:40-13:00
13:00
14:00-16:00
16:00-16:15
16:15 - 17:50
17:50 — 18:00
18:00

Registrations

Opening ceremony and welcome speech

Plenary talks

Lunch

Keynote talks

Coftee Break
Symposium/Workshop
Panel discussion
Cocktails

Closing Ceremony

Invited Talks

Coffee Break

Oral Session-1
Lunch

Oral session -2
Coffee Break

Poster presentations
Panel Discussions
Cerificate Felicitation

Website link: https://www.scientificfederation.com/wenh-2019/

Abstract submissions are open now for WCNH-2019
https://www.scientificfederation.com/wcnh-2019/abstract-submission.php

arly Bird Registration Ends on September 28" - 2018
https://www.scientificfederation.com/wenh-2019/registration.php

For Further Details Contact:

91-7799790001
wcnh-2019@scientificfederation.com

SCIENTIFIC
SF JFEDERATION
ABODE FOR RESEARCHERS

Date: June 17-18, 2019

Venue: London, UK

Innovations in Nursing Education &
International Trends

Critical Care & Emergency Nursing
Nursing Research: Scope and
Importance

Healthcare and Mental Disorders
Cardiovascular Nursing
Clinical-Nursing

Nursing and Traditional Medicine
HealthCare Pediatrics Nursing
Women Health Nursing
Psychiatric and Mental Health
Nursing

Cancer & Tumor Nursing
Pregnancy & Midwifery Nursing
Community Health Nursing
Primary Health Care Nursing
Community Oncology Nursing
Surgical Nursing

International Nursing and Global
Health

Nursing Management

Adult Health Nursing

Infections Diseases & Models of Care
Environmental Healthcare
Advanced Practice Nursing and
Global Perspectives

Cross—cultural Nursing.......more





