7th World Congress on

lune 17

Nursing & Healthcare

Day 1



Date: June 17-18, 2019

Meeting Agenda

Julie I/		Day I
9:00-9:30		Registrations
9:30-10:00		Opening ceremony and welcome
10:00-12:55		Plenary talks
13:00		Lunch
14:00-16:30	-	Keynote talks
16:30-16:45		Coffee Break
16:45: 17:50		Symposium/Workshop
17:50		Panel discussion
19:00		Cocktails
11	The same of	
June 18		Day 2
10:00-11:20		Invited Talks
11:20-11:35		Coffee Break
11:40-13:00		Oral Session-1
13:00		Lunch
14:00-16:00		Oral session -2
16:00-16:15		Coffee Break
16:15 - 17:50		Poster presentations
17:50 - 18:00		Panel Discussions
18:00		Cerificate Felicitation
	Closing Ceremony	

Website link: https://www.scientificfederation.com/wcnh-2019/

Abstract submissions are open now for WCNH-2019 https://www.scientificfederation.com/wcnh-2019/abstract-submission.php

egistratio Early Bird Registration Ends on September 28th - 2018
https://www.scientificfederation.com/wcnh-2019/registration.php

For Further Details Contact:
91-7799790001
wcnh-2019@scientificfederation.com

Scientific Sessions

Venue: London, UK

- Innovations in Nursing Education &
 International Trends
- Critical Care & Emergency Nursing
- Nursing Research: Scope and Importance
- Healthcare and Mental Disorders
- Cardiovascular Nursing
- Clinical Nursing

speech

- Nursing and Traditional Medicine
- HealthCare Pediatrics Nursing
- Women Health Nursing
- Psychiatric and Mental Health
 Nursing
- Cancer & Tumor Nursing
- Pregnancy & Midwifery Nursing
- Community Health Nursing
- Primary Health Care Nursing
- Community Oncology Nursing
- Surgical Nursing
- International Nursing and Global Health
- Nursing Management
- Adult Health Nursing
- Infections Diseases & Models of Care
- Environmental Healthcare
- Advanced Practice Nursing and Global Perspectives
- Cross-cultural Nursing.....more